
Kronen Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Calzeroni Simone (06/958) 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 9

Chiodo Andrea (06/816) 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 7 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 11 4 11

Mazzone Luigi (06/952) 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 5 4 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 5

Mazzone Antonio (06/956) 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 3

Avitabile Vittorio (06/954) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calzeroni Simone 06/958 32 67 2,09

Chiodo Andrea 06/816 32 64 2,00

Mazzone Luigi 06/952 30 28 0,93

Mazzone Antonio 06/956 32 28 0,88

Avitabile Vittorio 06/954 2 4 2,00

Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Zineddu Patrizio (06/947) 4 9 0 0 3 8 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 10 4 9

Talozzi Daniele (06/1468) 4 11 0 0 4 6 3 4 2 3 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 7 2 6

Natalizi Baldi Mirko (06/1469) 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 6 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 3 3 3 4 10

Giso Carmine (05/651) 3 9 0 0 3 9 4 9 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbera Niccolò (06/477) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 2 2 5

Casini Omar (06/479) 2 4 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0

Zineddu Salvatore (06/512) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 7

Salvi Giuseppe (06/480) 2 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zineddu Patrizio 06/947 25 60 2,40

Talozzi Daniele 06/1468 27 58 2,15

Natalizi Baldi Mirko 06/1469 26 44 1,69

Giso Carmine 05/651 12 33 2,75

Barbera Niccolò 06/477 9 15 1,67

Casini Omar 06/479 11 14 1,27

Zineddu Salvatore 06/512 11 14 1,27

Salvi Giuseppe 06/480 7 8 1,14

Lucky Strike Evolution

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Frescucci Antonio (06/499) 4 7 4 11 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 6

Gennari Luca (06/483) 3 1 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 6 0 0 2 1

Montagnese Domenico (06/973) 4 3 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 6 3 2 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 8

Pane Michele (06/476) 1 1 2 2 2 4 0 0 4 6 1 2 4 5 2 3 0 0 2 5

Ruggero Nikolas (06/536) 2 1 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Stabile Daniele (06/1251) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frescucci Antonio 06/499 32 55 1,72

Gennari Luca 06/483 29 48 1,66

Montagnese Domenico 06/973 31 47 1,52

Pane Michele 06/476 18 28 1,56

Ruggero Nikolas 06/536 10 8 0,80

Stabile Daniele 06/1251 8 2 0,25

Petrignano Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Talli Thomas (06/175) 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 10 0 0 2 0 4 3

Licensi Valdano (10/005) 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 5

Bamonte Giancarlo (10/004) 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Giangregorio Alberto (06/1279) 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 5 4 6 4 8 0 0 2 5 4 2

Califano Lorenzo (10/012) 4 4 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 0 4 1

Toccaceli Daniele (10/001) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0

Toccaceli Noah (10/762) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Talli Thomas 06/175 30 46 1,53

Licensi Valdano 10/005 32 44 1,38

Bamonte Giancarlo 10/004 22 29 1,32

Giangregorio Alberto 06/1279 24 29 1,21

Califano Lorenzo 10/012 17 13 0,76

Toccaceli Daniele 10/001 3 4 1,33

Toccaceli Noah 10/762 0 0 0,00



Team La Crocetta

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Falciani Luigi (06/728) 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 5 0 0

Mencaroni Giacomo (06/966) 4 10 4 10 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 9 0 0

Tuccini Mauro (06/166) 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 6 0 0

Kura Klodian (06/164) 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 0 4 1 4 0 0 0

Giardinelli Nico (06/163) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Falciani Luigi 06/728 32 64 2,00

Mencaroni Giacomo 06/966 32 57 1,78

Tuccini Mauro 06/166 32 33 1,03

Kura Klodian 06/164 32 16 0,50

Giardinelli Nico 06/163 0 0 0,00


